Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

vl MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
Vs HDMI 64B

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-

n GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

PNY RTXA5000 24GB DDR6 384Bit 4 XxDISPLAY
_ CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA
AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA5000-SB)

Marka

Msi

Afox

Axle

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

52,50 USD

61,95 USD

2.938,95
usb



